
CANON 25m
Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club

1 PRIVE Michel 1 5 2 2 85 Seillons
2 MARLE Didier 1 5 2 2 85 TOM
3 RIAUD Bernard 3 1 2 3 1 82 STASE

CANON 50m

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 RIAUD Bernard 2 1 1 4 2 77 STASE
2 MARLE Didier 1 2 4 2 1 71 TOM
3 PRIVE Michel 1 2 2 2 1 1 49 Seillons

STAINVILLE

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 DOLATA André 1 1 3 2 2 1 74 St Florent
2 MARLE Didier 1 3 2 3 1 64 TOM
3 DER KASPARIAN Gérard 2 1 2 1 2 2 64 TOM

MARIETTE

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 BATISTA Christophe 6 4 96 SAT
2 BERNARD J. michel 6 4 96 VST
3 CENCIO Vincent 5 4 1 94 STAB
4 JEANSOULIN Jacky 5 4 1 94 VST
5 BOURRELLY Lucien 4 5 1 93 STASE
6 LOUIS José 3 7 93 STASE
7 MARLE Didier 4 4 2 92 TOM
8 LARROSA Stéphane 3 6 1 92 TOM
9 VAN GAN Roger 2 7 1 91 STAB

10 MARTIN Philippe 4 2 4 90 SNT Nîmes
11 ZOCCOLA Patrick 4 2 4 90 VST
12 DOLATA André 2 6 2 90 St Florent
13 FIANDESO Lionel 2 4 4 88 SAT
14 VABRE René 2 4 4 88 Tarascon
15 DELCORSO Stéphane 2 3 4 1 86 Tarascon
16 DHO Roger 1 4 5 86 Seillons
17 MUNOZ Daniel 2 4 1 3 85 Seillons
18 RODRIGUEZ Denis 5 5 85 Tarascon
19 GELUS Patrick 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 39 Tarascon



COMINAZZO

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 LOUIS José 4 3 3 91 STASE
2 MARTIN Philippe 4 3 1 1 1 88 SNT Nîmes
3 CASTAN Jean Paul 2 5 2 1 88 STASE
4 BERNARD J. Michel 1 6 2 1 87 VST
5 DOLATA André 2 4 2 2 86 St Florent
6 BOURRELY Lucien 1 2 4 3 81 STASE
7 MARLE Didier 2 2 2 3 1 71 TOM
8 FIANDESO Lionel 2 1 2 2 2 1 40 SAT

KUCHEN.

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 BATISTA Christophe 8 2 98 SAT
2 CENCIO Vincent 8 2 98 STAB
3 MARTIN Philippe 8 2 98 SNT Nîmes
4 FIANDESO Lionel 5 5 95 SAT
5 LARROSA Stéphane 4 6 94 TOM
6 BERNARD J. Michel 4 5 1 93 Seillons
7 RODRIGUEZ Denis 5 3 1 1 92 Tarascon
8 BOURRELLY Lucien 3 6 1 92 STASE
9 DER KASPARIAN Gérard3 6 1 92 TOM

10 LOUIS José 2 8 92 STASE
11 DELCORSO Stéphane 4 5 1 91 Tarascon
12 DHO Roger 2 7 1 91 Seillons
13 VABRE René 2 7 1 91 Tarascon
14 DOLATA André 2 6 2 90 St Florent
15 MARLE Didier 1 8 1 90 TOM
16 PIETRI Isabelle 3 2 3 2 86 STASE
17 VAN GAN Roger 2 4 2 2 82 STAB
18 GIARDINA Vincent 2 2 1 3 1 1 78 STAB
19 GELUS Patrick 1 2 2 3 2 77 Tarascon

CHAMELOT-DELVIGNES

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 MARLE Didier 2 6 2 90 TOM
2 DOLATA André 2 3 4 1 86 St Florent
3 FABRE Christian 2 1 2 3 1 1 77 Seillon
4 BERNARD J. Michel 3 1 2 4 73 VST
5 MUNOZ Daniel 1 2 3 2 2 71 Seillons
6 CASTAN J. Paul 4 2 2 2 68 STASE
7 OLLIER Jean Luc 1 1 2 2 3 1 62 St Florent



VETTERLI

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 RUBIO Nicolas 4 6 94 ASTA
2 COPITET Joel 2 4 2 2 86 STASE
3 LOUIS José 1 4 3 2 84 STASE
4 RUBIO Celine 1 2 4 1 2 69 ASTA
5 GIARDINA Vincent 3 2 1 1 1 38 STAB

MIQUELET

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 MARLE Didier 3 1 5 1 85 TOM
2 JASIEWICZ Lucien 1 3 4 2 83 VST
3 RIAUD Bernard 1 1 4 4 79 STASE

DONALD MALSON

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 BATISTA Christophe 2 2 4 2 84 SAT
2 BERNARD Jean Michel1 2 2 5 79 VST
3 RODRIGUEZ Denis 2 4 3 1 76 TARASCON
4 DELCORSO Stéphane 1 2 1 2 4 74 Tarascon
5 DHO Roger 1 2 2 3 1 1 69 Seillons
6 VABRE René 1 2 3 2 2 68 Tarascon
7 MARLE Didier 2 3 2 2 1 63 TOM
8 LARROSA Stéphane 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 61 SAT
9 ZOCCOLA Patrick 1 1 2 2 3 1 61 VST

10 FIANDESIO Lionel 1 2 2 1 2 1 56 SAT
11 VAN GAN Roger 2 1 3 1 2 1 49 STAB

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 JASIEWICZ Lucien 2 1 6 1 84 VST
2 RUBIO Nicolas 2 1 3 2 2 59 ASTA

LAMARMORA



WITWORTH

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 WEISS Jeannot 7 3 97 VST
2 RODRIGUEZ Jean Pierre5 5 95 St Florent
3 RIAUD Bernard 3 6 1 92 STASE
4 WUCHER Camille 1 8 1 90 St Florent
5 BOURRELLY Ber. 1 4 5 86 STASE
6 BOURRELLY Lucien 3 6 1 85 STASE
7 CHIAVARINO Claude 1 4 3 2 84 STASE
8 OLLIER Jean Luc 1 1 3 1 4 66 St Florent
9 JASIEWICZ Lucien 2 2 1 1 4 62 VST

MAXIMILIEN

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 WUCHER Camille 2 2 2 2 1 1 79 St Florent
2 RODRIGUEZ Jean Pierre1 1 4 2 2 77 St Florent

MINIE

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 RIAUD Bernard 5 4 1 94 STASE
2 RODRIGUEZ Jean Pierre4 4 2 92 St Florent
3 WUCHER Camille 3 4 3 90 St Florent
4 JASIEWICZ Lucien 4 3 2 1 87 VST
5 BOURRELLY Ber. 1 4 4 1 85 STASE
6 CHIAVARINO Claude 1 5 2 2 83 STASE
7 RUBIO Nicolas 1 3 2 4 81 ASTA
8 FABRE Christian 2 5 3 79 Seillon
9 CADOZ Bernard 2 1 1 4 2 77 STBB

10 CHAMBERT Yves 1 2 2 1 1 3 72 VST
11 BOURRELLY Lucien 1 3 1 5 71 STASE
12 OLLIER Jean Luc 1 1 2 2 4 53 St Florent

CHASSEPOT

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 FABRE Christian 2 1 3 1 2 1 77 Seillon
2 CASTAN Jean Paul 1 1 1 2 3 2 61 STASE
3 OLLIER Jean Luc 1 3 2 1 2 1 60 St Florent
4 RIAUD Bernard 1 1 2 2 3 1 58 STASE
5 COPITET Joel 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 45 STASE



CAPITAINE GRAS

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 COPITET Joel 1 2 5 1 1 81 STASE
2 BOURRELLY Lucien 1 3 2 4 81 STASE
3 RIAUD Bernard 1 2 2 4 1 78 STASE
4 FABRE Christian 2 4 4 78 Seillons
5 CADOZ Bernard 2 1 2 2 3 77 STBB
6 JASIEWICZ Lucien 1 2 6 1 73 VST

BUGEAUD

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 FABRE Christian 4 3 2 1 77 Seillons
2 CHAMBERT Yves 1 1 5 1 42 VST

MALAKOFF CULASSE

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 CADOZ Bernard 2 1 1 2 3 1 55 STBB

MALAKOFF PERC.

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 RIAUB Bernard 3 2 5 88 STASE
2 WUCHER Camille 3 5 2 81 St Florent

TANTUTSU

Place Nom prénom 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Score Club
1 MARLE Didier 1 4 1 3 1 71 TOM

MANTON

Place Nom prénom Score Club
1 SALDANA Fernand 21 TOL
2 MONFRAY Bernard 20 STASE
3 MARTIN Philippe 18 SNT N?îmes
4 DELLOVA Francis 16 STASE
5 DUBIEF Christian 16 STASE
6 VERMEREIREN Guy 15 STASE
7 PEVERELLI Fabien 10 STASE

LORENZONI

Place Nom prénom Score Club
1 MONFRAY Bernard 22 STASE
2 VERMEIREN Guy 22 STASE
3 DELLOVA Francis 20 STASE
4 MARTIN Philippe 19 SNT Nîmes
5 PEVERELLI Fabien 17 STASE
6 RODRIGUEZ Jean Pierre 17 St Florent
7 SALDANA Fernand 16 TOL
8 DUBIEF Christian 14 STASE
9 CRISTINELLI Denis 8 VST


